
Date Start
Time

Rnd Match
No

Court Back
No 

Participant 1 (Target 1) T# Back
No 

Participant 2 (Target 2) T#

WED 24 NOV

Session 1

9:00 1/32 1 Qualif. 1 KIM Woojin KOR - BYE -
2 Qualif. 33 SALEM All Ahmed QAT 1 32 HOANG Ngoc Nhat VIE 1
3 Qualif. 17 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL - BYE -
4 Qualif. - BYE - 16 THAMWONG Witthaya THA
5 Qualif. 9 KUO Cheng Wei TPE - BYE -
6 Qualif. - BYE - 24 KIM Konstantin KAZ
7 Qualif. 25 MILON Md.emdadul H. BAN - BYE -
8 Qualif. - BYE - 8 AMANO Ryota JPN
9 Qualif. 5 XING Yu CHN - BYE -

10 Qualif. - BYE - 28 SOJEB Shiek BAN
11 Qualif. 21 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ - BYE -
12 Qualif. - BYE - 12 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOE. IRI
13 Qualif. 13 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI - BYE -
14 Qualif. - BYE - 20 DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit THA
15 Qualif. 29 ADRIANO Delfin Ant. PHI - BYE -
16 Qualif. - BYE - 4 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN
17 Qualif. 3 CHEN Wenyuan CHN - BYE -
18 Qualif. 35 SHAMSUDINOV Dzhamo. TJK 2 30 PERERA Indranath SRI 2
19 Qualif. 19 SOE Yan Aung Soe MYA - BYE -
20 Qualif. - BYE - 14 GOMBODORJ Gan-Erde. MGL
21 Qualif. 11 SUNG Chia Chun TPE - BYE -
22 Qualif. - BYE - 22 JAVIER Mark PHI
23 Qualif. 27 MUKTAN Mr Jit Baha. NEP - BYE -
24 Qualif. - BYE - 6 BANERJEE Rahul IND
25 Qualif. 7 RAI Tarundeep IND - BYE -
26 Qualif. - BYE - 26 DAO Trong Kien VIE
27 Qualif. 23 SHERCHAN Ashim NEP - BYE -
28 Qualif. - BYE - 10 CHENG Chu Sian MAS
29 Qualif. 15 ABDUL RAHIM MI MAS - BYE -
30 Qualif. - BYE - 18 HTIKE Zaw Win Htike MYA
31 Qualif. 31 RAJASINGHE Lakmal SRI 3 34 KHAN Israf Khan QAT 3
32 Qualif. - BYE - 2 OH Jinhyek KOR

9:30 1/16 33 Qualif. 1 KIM Woojin KOR 1 32 HOANG Ngoc Nhat VIE 1
34 Qualif. 17 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 2 16 THAMWONG Witthaya THA 2
35 Qualif. 9 KUO Cheng Wei TPE 3 24 KIM Konstantin KAZ 3
36 Qualif. 25 MILON Md.emdadul H. BAN 4 8 AMANO Ryota JPN 4
37 Qualif. 5 XING Yu CHN 5 28 SOJEB Shiek BAN 5
38 Qualif. 21 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 6 12 VAZIRI TEYMOORLOOE. IRI 6
39 Qualif. 13 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 7 20 DUANGSUWAN Khomkrit THA 7
40 Qualif. 29 ADRIANO Delfin Ant. PHI 8 4 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 8
41 Qualif. 3 CHEN Wenyuan CHN 9 35 SHAMSUDINOV Dzhamo. TJK 9
42 Qualif. 19 SOE Yan Aung Soe MYA 10 14 GOMBODORJ Gan-Erde. MGL 10
43 Qualif. 11 SUNG Chia Chun TPE 11 22 JAVIER Mark PHI 11
44 Qualif. 27 MUKTAN Mr Jit Baha. NEP 12 6 BANERJEE Rahul IND 12
45 Qualif. 7 RAI Tarundeep IND 13 26 DAO Trong Kien VIE 13
46 Qualif. 23 SHERCHAN Ashim NEP 14 10 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 14
47 Qualif. 15 ABDUL RAHIM MI MAS 15 18 HTIKE Zaw Win Htike MYA 15
48 Qualif. 31 RAJASINGHE Lakmal SRI 16 2 OH Jinhyek KOR 16
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10:00 1/8 49 Final 9 KUO Cheng Wei TPE 1 8 AMANO Ryota JPN 2

10:15 1/8 50 Final 7 RAI Tarundeep IND 1 10 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 2

10:30 1/8 51 Final 11 SUNG Chia Chun TPE 1 6 BANERJEE Rahul IND 2

10:45 1/8 52 Final 5 XING Yu CHN 1 21 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 2

11:00 1/8 53 Final 13 RIYAZIMEHR Keyvan IRI 1 4 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 2

11:15 1/8 54 Final 3 CHEN Wenyuan CHN 1 14 GOMBODORJ Gan-Erde. MGL 2

11:30 1/8 55 Final 15 ABDUL RAHIM MI MAS 1 2 OH Jinhyek KOR 2

11:45 1/8 56 Final 1 KIM Woojin KOR 1 17 JANTSAN Gantugs MGL 2

WED 24 NOV

Session 2

14:30 1/4 57 Final 5 XING Yu CHN 1 4 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 2

14:45 1/4 58 Final 3 CHEN Wenyuan CHN 1 11 SUNG Chia Chun TPE 2

15:00 1/4 59 Final 7 RAI Tarundeep IND 1 2 OH Jinhyek KOR 2

15:15 1/4 60 Final 1 KIM Woojin KOR 1 8 AMANO Ryota JPN 2

15:30 1/2 61 Final 11 SUNG Chia Chun TPE 1 7 RAI Tarundeep IND 2

15:45 1/2 62 Final 1 KIM Woojin KOR 1 5 XING Yu CHN 2

16:00 Bronze
Final

63 Final 5 XING Yu CHN 1 11 SUNG Chia Chun TPE 2

16:15 Gold
Final

64 Final 1 KIM Woojin KOR 1 7 RAI Tarundeep IND 2

Note:
The archers' names or NOC name to be inserted after previous round completed.
Start time may vary. Check bulletin board for the latest information.

Legend:
No Number Rnd Round
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